BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

No.&§2.9 . /exam/2018

Bhopal. dated: . {5‘-56‘2!7]?\

Time Table for MBA (Part-time) Sem. I, I1] & V Sem. Examinations

Sep-Oct 2018

Time - 2.00 to 5.00 pm.

Center of Exam : C R I M, UTD, Barkatullah, University, Bhopal

I sem :

DATE DAY _ SUBJECT
25-09-2018 Tuesday Principles & Practice of Management
28-09-2018 ‘Friday | Managerial Economics
03-10-2018 Wednesday | Quantitative Techniques
06-10-2018 Saturday | Accounting for Managers
10-10-2018 Wednesday | Business Communication

III sem :

DATE DAY SUBJECT
26-09-2018 Wednesday | Operation Research
29-09-2018 Saturday | Organizational Behaviors
04-10-2018 Thursday | Research Methodology
08-10-2018 Monday Contemporary Business Ethics

Vsem:

DATE DAY SUBJECT
27-09-2018 Thl_lrSdil)’ Project Mﬁllagenmnt _
01-10-2018 Monday Spln. Paper-1

Fin Spln- Mgt. of Working Capital/

Mkt Spin- Sales Management/

Per Spln — Man Pawer Planning/

L.T. Spln — Data Base Mgnagement System/

Prod. Spln : Materials Mgt. Inventory Control
05-10-2018 Friday Spln. Paper-2

Fin Spln- Cost Control Techniques/

Mkt Spln- Marketing Research/

Per Spln — Wages & Salary Admn./

L.T. Spln — Computer Application Met./

Prod Spln : Value Management & Waste Control
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